Time

8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM

2019-2020 Smallwood Basketball Picture Schedule

Coach

Corey Washington

Mike Hall

Tom Fawcett

Jay Tillery
Gary Page

Janice Rufai
Tanya Green
Lydon Jackson
Nicole Neal
Martane Smith
Demond Sherrill
Rob Gouldman

Jake Kibler

Aaron Terrell

Jim Sherman
Gary Washington
Mitchell Christie

Location

Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood
Smallwood

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Game Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
N/A
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM



