

## 2019-2020 Smallwood Basketball Picture Schedule

Time	Coach	Location	Sport	Game Time
8:15 AM	Corey Washington	Smallwood	Basketball	9:00 AM
8:30 AM	Mike Hall	Smallwood	Basketball	9:00 AM
9:00 AM	Tom Fawcett	Smallwood	Basketball	N/A
9:15 AM	Jay Tillery	Smallwood	Basketball	10:00 AM
9:30 AM	Gary Page	Smallwood	Basketball	10:00 AM
10:15 AM	Janice Rufai	Smallwood	Basketball	11:00 AM
10:30 AM	Tanya Green	Smallwood	Basketball	11:00 AM
11:15 AM	Lydon Jackson	Smallwood	Basketball	12:00 PM
11:30 AM	Nicole Neal	Smallwood	Basketball	12:00 PM
12:15 PM	Martane Smith	Smallwood	Basketball	1:00 PM
12:30 PM	Demond Sherrill	Smallwood	Basketball	1:00 PM
1:15 PM	Rob Gouldman	Smallwood	Basketball	2:00 PM
1:30 PM	Jake Kibler	Smallwood	Basketball	2:00 PM
2:15 PM	Aaron Terrell	Smallwood	Basketball	3:00 PM
2:30 PM	Jim Sherman	Smallwood	Basketball	3:00 PM
3:15 PM	Gary Washington	Smallwood	Basketball	4:00 PM
3:30 PM	Mitchell Christie	Smallwood	Basketball	4:00 PM